
Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
1/10/2023 ~ Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Elaine S Bowers

Finance Address: 1326 N. 150th Rd.
Filing Report ^^

City: Concor Zip: 66901 County: Cloud

Home Phone: (785) 243-4256 Business Phone: (785) 243-3325

Office Sought: State Senator District: 36

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 12/31/2022) |

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD j . $64,682.35|

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS | (Schedule A) yiew/Rrmt I $9,685.83i

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD i (Add Lines 1 and 2) $74,368. 181

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS |(Schedule C) view/print | $21,511.95j

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $52,856.23 i

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS \ (Schedule B) view/print $0.001

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS j (Schedule D) yiew/prmt j $0.00|

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional

failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.

Electronically filed on: 1/5/2023 5:57:08 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Elaine S. Bowers
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Elaine S Bowers

Date

12/31/22

12/22/22

12/13/22

11/30/22

11/16/22

11/11/22

11/11/22

11/04/22

10/31/22

10/28/22

10/20/22

10/20/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Central National Bank
130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

KLS Bail Agents Assn PAC
301 Ash ST
Salina KS 67401

AMC Theatres
11500 Ash ST
Leawood KS 66211

Central National Bank

130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Phil Puffm
PO 17087
Wichita KS 67217

AT&T
1010 Pine ST
St Louis MO 63101

Energy Transfer PAC
400 W 15th ST
Austin TX 78702

K.S Livestock Assn PAC
6031 SW 37th ST
Topeka KS 66614

Central National Bank
130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Prairie Bank Potawatomi
Nation
16281 Q RD
Mayetta KS 66509

ECansas BlueCross
BlueShield
1133SWTopekaBLVD
Topeka KS 66629

[TC Great Plains, LLC
27175 Energy WAY
^ovi MI 48377

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

Other

Check

Check

Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Other

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Business Owner,

manufacturing,
hospitality, gaming,
real estate

Amount

$31.62

$250.00

$500.00

$26.29

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$12.29

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00



10/20/22

10/10/22

10/06/22

10/06/22

10/06/22

10/05/22

10/05/22

10/05/22

10/05/22

10/05/22

09/30/22

09/19/22

09/14/22

09/12/22

08/31/22

PACofKS
Ophthalmologists
lOWPhillipRD
Vernonffill IL 60061

Midwest Energy, Inc
1330CamterburyDR
Hays KS 67601

KS Automobile Dealers
PAC
731 S Kansas AVE
Topeka KS 66603

Hilmar Cheese Company
Inc.

8901NLanderAVE
Hilmar CA 95324

KS Hospital Assn PAC
215 SAVE
Topeka KS 66603

Cox Communications, Inc
901 George Washington
BLVD
Wichita KS 67211

Recover-Care Healthcare
2420 Knapp ST
Brooklyn NY 11235

KHCA PAC ,
1100 SW Gage BLVD
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Cable PAC
900 S Kansas AVE
Topeka KS 66612

Midwest Health, Inc
3024 SW Wanamaker Rd
RD
Topeka KS 66614

Central National Bank

130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

BCS Design, Inc
19930 W161st ST
Olathe KS 66062

KS Funeral Directors Assn
PAC
1200 S Kansas AVE
Topeka KS 66612

Walmart Inc.
702 SW 8th ST
Bentonville AR 72716

Central National Bank

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Other

Check

Check

Check

Other

$250.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$16.84

$500.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$9.66



07/31/22

07/30/22

07/26/22

i07/18/22

07/09/22

06/30/22

05/31/22

04/30/22

03/31/22

02/28/22

01/31/22

130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Central National Bank

130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

CHS McPherson Refinery
Inc

2000 S Main ST
McPherson KS 67460

Thomas Tuggle
304 W 9th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Kansas Ethanol PAC

816SWTylerST
Topeka KS 66612

IdeaTek Telcom LLC
PO Box 407
Buhler KS 67522

Central National Bank

130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Central National Bank

130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Central National Bank

130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Central National Bank

130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Central National Bank

130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Central National Bank
130 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Retired Judge

$10.621

$250.001

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$7.78

$3.92

$4.15

$4.23

$3.96

$4.47

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$9685.83

$0!
$0|
$0|

$9685.831
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Elaine S Bowers

Date

12/28/22

12/28/22

12/28/22

12/28/22

12/08/22

11/30/22

11/30/22

11/30/22

11/21/22

Name and Address

Elaine Bowers
1326 N 150th RD
Concordia KLS 66901

Elaine Bowers
1326 N 150th RD
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th RD
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers
1326 N 150th RD
Concordia KS 66901

Kaeser Blair Incorporated
3771 Soutions Center
Chicago IL 60677

KCLY
1815MeadowlarkRD
Clay Center KS 67432

KRSL Russell Radio
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

Russell County News
958WichitaAVE
Russell KS 67665

FCaeser Blair Incorporated
3771 Soutions Center

Chicago IL 60677

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Meeting/Travel Reimb for travel - NCSL

Ag task Force GA CK# 1376

Miscellaneous Reimbuse for Parade

Candy CK#1376

Meeting/Travel Reimb NCSL Inv -

Forecast 23 CK#\ 376

Meeting/Travel Milage for 2022 - Excel
sheet CK#1377

Gift Ink Pens Gold - CK#1372

Radio/TV Radio Ads - CK# 1373

Radio/TV Radio Ads - CK^1374

Newspaper Ads Newspaper Ads -
Cm375

Gift Ink Pens w/KS seal- CK^l 371

Amount

$1,030.70

$144.57

$99.00

$7,958.77

$315.09

$150.00

$300.00

$40.00

$1,039.96



11/14/22

11/14/22

11/08/22

11/04/22

11/04/22

10/19/22

09/21/22

09/21/22

09/21/22

08/08/22

08/08/22

Stockton Sentinel

414 Main ST
Stockton KS 67669

Russell County News

958EWichitaAVE
Russell KS 67665

KRSL FM
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

KRSL FM
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

Russell County News
958 E Wichita AVE
Russell KS 67665

Beloit Call
119 E Main ST
Beloit KS 67420

Russell County News
958 E Wichita AVE
Russell KS 67665

Washington County News
PO Box 316
Washington KS 66968

Elaine Bowers
1326 N 150th RD
Concordia KS 66901

KCLY
1815MeadowlarkRD
Clay Center KS 67432

KRSL
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

Subscription Newspaper Subscription -
CK#1369

Newspaper Ads Newspaper Ads -
Cm370

Radio/TV Radio Ads - CK^1368

Radio/TV Radio Ads - CK#1365

Newspaper Ads Newspaper ads -
CK#1366

Subscription Subscription - CK.^1364

Newspaper Ads Newspaper ads
CK^1362

Subscription Subscription - CK# 1361

Miscellaneous Reimburse - Parade candy
-CK#1363

Radio/TV Radio Advertising - July 4th -
CK^1357

Radio/TV Radio Advertising Summer -

CK^1358

$97.90

$80.00

$175.00

$175.00

$40.00

$205.40

$109.00

$100.00

$479.30

$150.00

$250.00



08/08/22

08/08/22

08/08/22

07/01/22

07/01/22

06/30/22

05/25/22

05/24/22

05/24/22

04/22/22

04/14/22

Russell County News
958EWichitaAVE
Russell KS 67665

Elaine Bowers
1326 N 150th RD
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers
1326 N 150th RD
Concordia KS 66901

KRSLFM
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

KCLY
1815MeadowlarkRD
Clay Center KS 67432

Hawvers Capitol Report

3 823 SW Wood Valley DR
Topeka KS 66610

Elaine Bowers
1326 N 150th RD
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers
1326 N 150th RD
Concordia KS 6690

Clay Center Dispatch
509 Court ST
Clay Center KS 67432

Cloud County Community College

2221 Campus DR
Concordia KS 66901

Lincoln Sentinel
141W Lincoln AVE

Newspaper Ads Newsppaer Advertising
Patriot-CK#1359

Gift Reimburse for Gifts - coins, mugs,

pins CK#1360

Supplies Reimburse - paper supplies
CK#1360

Radio/TV Radio Adverting - CK^1355

Radio/TV Radio Advertising - memorial

DayCK^1356

Subscription Subscription - CK 135 3

Meeting/Travel Travel Reimb - NCSL
Foundation SeattleCA CK# 13 54

Subscription Subscrip-MailChimp,
Sunflower,TCapCK^1351

Subscription Newspaper Subscription -
CK#1352

Donation/Contrib CCCC Foundation
Scholarship Fund - CK^1350

Subscription Newpaper Subscription -
Cm 349

$19.00

$1,302.06

$67.11

$75.00

$152.25

$180.00

$1,485.07

$272.38

$160.00

$1,000.00

$96.00



04/01/22

03/31/22

03/08/22

03/06/22

03/06/22

03/06/22

02/28/22

02/25/22

02/18/22

02/18/22

02/18/22

Lincoln KS 67455

Randi Walters
2221 SE 35th ST
Topeka KS 66605

Central National Bank

107 E 7th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Kansas Historical Society
300 W 10th AVE
Topeka KS 66612

KRSL FM
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

Russell County News
958 E Wichita AVE
Russell KS 67665

Katie Whisman

1608SWOakleyAVE
Topeka KS 66604

Secretary of State - Kansas
120SW10thAVE
Topeka KS 66612

Jewell County Community Develop
PO Box 154
Mankato KS 66956

Tescott Lions Club - CK#1342
11640WLockardRD
Tescott KS 67484

Russell County News
958 E Wichita AVE
Russell KS 67665

Legislative Services - Kansas

Consultant Legislative aid - CK# 1203

Miscellaneous Withdrawal eking - bank
fee

Gift Gifts - Page Pens - CK# 1202

Radio/TV Radio Adverting - CK^1347

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
advertisement - CK# 1346

Newsletter Newletter weekly setup -
CK^1348

Gift Gift - Kansas Flag - CK#1201

Donation/Contrib Donation to Jewell Co
Community-CK^1345

Donation/Contrib Donation to Lions
Club

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
advertisement - CK^1343

Printing Linen Note Card - stationary -

$500.00

$20.00

$67.53

$200.00

$242.50

$1,050.00

$37.68

$100.00

$100.00

$132.00

$1,039.97



02/15/22

01/25/22

01/25/22

01/25/22

01/25/22

SOOSWlOthAVE
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Historical Society
300 W 10th AVE
Topeka KS 66612

The Belleville Telescope
1805 N ST
Belleville KS 66935

Russell County News
958EWichitaAVE
Russell KS 67665

Don Cackler
300 W 10th AVE
Topeka KS 66612

Darren Beckman
300 W 10th AVE
Topeka KS 66612

CK#1344

Gift Gift - Page Pens - CK^1191

Subscription Newspaper Subscription -
CK#1340

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
advertisement - CK# 1341

Donation/Contrib Senate - Coffee and

Flower Fund -CK#U 88

Supplies Senate Label Pins - #1190

$27.29

$107.42

$76.50

$30.00

$32.50

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$21511.95

$0
$21511.95
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