#### Print this form or Go Back



### **Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 1/10/2023

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Elaine S Bowers

Finance Address: 1326 N. 150th Rd.

Filing Report Address2:

City: Concor Zip: 66901 County: Cloud

Home Phone: (785) 243-4256 Business Phone: (785) 243-3325

Office Sought: State Senator District: 36

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 12/31/2022	) SOM OKAMBER FORMER GORGENSTAMMEN MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	48 (1994)   1964   1965   1965   1965   1965   1965   1965   1965   1965   1965   1965   1965   1965   1965   	\$64,682.35
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$9,685.83
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$74,368.18
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$21,511.95
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$52,856.23
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/5/2023 5:57:08 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Elaine S. Bowers

Print this form or Go Back

### **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Elaine S Bowers

		Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Noto		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
12/31/22	Central National Bank 130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901	Other		\$31.62	
12/22/22	KS Bail Agents Assn PAC 301 Ash ST Salina KS 67401	Check		\$250.00	
12/13/22	AMC Theatres 11500 Ash ST Leawood KS 66211	Check		\$500.00	
11/30/22	Central National Bank 130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901	Other		\$26.29	
11/16/22	Phil Puffin PO 17087 Wichita KS 67217	Check	Business Owner, manufacturing, hospitality, gaming, real estate	\$1,000.00	
11/11/22	AT&T 1010 Pine ST St Louis MO 63101	Check		\$250.00	
11/11/22	Energy Transfer PAC 400 W 15th ST Austin TX 78702	Check		\$250.00	
11/04/22	KS Livestock Assn PAC 6031 SW 37th ST Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00	
10/31/22	Central National Bank 130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901	Other		\$12.29	
10/28/22	Prairie Bank Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q RD Mayetta KS 66509	Check		\$250.00	
10/20/22	Kansas BlueCross BlueShield 1133 SW Topeka BLVD Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$250.00	
10/20/22	ITC Great Plains, LLC 27175 Energy WAY Novi MI 48377	Check		\$250.00	

10/20/22	PAC of KS Ophthalmologists 10 W Phillip RD Vernon Hill IL 60061	Check	\$250.00
10/10/22	Midwest Energy, Inc 1330 Camterbury DR Hays KS 67601	Check	\$1,000.00
10/06/22	KS Automobile Dealers PAC 731 S Kansas AVE Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$250.00
10/06/22	Hilmar Cheese Company Inc. 8901 N Lander AVE Hilmar CA 95324	Check	\$250.00
10/06/22	KS Hospital Assn PAC 215 S AVE Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$500.00
10/05/22	Cox Communications, Inc 901 George Washington BLVD Wichita KS 67211	Check	\$250.00
10/05/22	Recover-Care Healthcare 2420 Knapp ST Brooklyn NY 11235	Check	\$250.00
10/05/22	KHCA PAC 1100 SW Gage BLVD Topeka KS 66604	Check	\$250.00
10/05/22	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S Kansas AVE Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$250.00
10/05/22	Midwest Health, Inc 3024 SW Wanamaker Rd RD Topeka KS 66614	Check	\$250.00
09/30/22	Central National Bank 130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901	Other	\$16.84
09/19/22	BCS Design, Inc 19930 W 161st ST Olathe KS 66062	Check	\$500.00
09/14/22	KS Funeral Directors Assn PAC 1200 S Kansas AVE Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$200.00
09/12/22	Walmart Inc. 702 SW 8th ST Bentonville AR 72716	Check	\$1,000.00
08/31/22	Central National Bank	Other	\$9.66

	130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901			
07/31/22	Central National Bank 130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901	Other		\$10.62
07/30/22	CHS McPherson Refinery Inc 2000 S Main ST McPherson KS 67460	Check		\$250.00
07/26/22	Thomas Tuggle 304 W 9th ST Concordia KS 66901	Check	Retired Judge	\$100.00
07/18/22	Kansas Ethanol PAC 816 SW Tyler ST Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
07/09/22	IdeaTek Telcom LLC PO Box 407 Buhler KS 67522	Check	·	\$500.00
06/30/22	Central National Bank 130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901	Other		\$7.78
05/31/22	Central National Bank 130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901	Other		\$3.92
04/30/22	Central National Bank 130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901	Other		\$4.15
03/31/22	Central National Bank 130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901	Other		\$4.23
02/28/22	Central National Bank 130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901	Other		\$3.96
01/31/22	Central National Bank 130 E 7th ST Concordia KS 66901	Other		\$4.47
Total Item	nized Receipts for Period			\$9685.83
Total Uni	temized Contributions (\$50 o	r less)		\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
	Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$9685.83
TOTAL F	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			

Print this form or Go Back

### **SCHEDULE C**

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Elaine S Bowers

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/28/22	Elaine Bowers 1326 N 150th RD Concordia KS 66901	Meeting/Travel Reimb for travel - NCSL Ag task Force GA CK#1376	\$1,030.70
12/28/22	Elaine Bowers 1326 N 150th RD Concordia KS 66901	Miscellaneous Reimbuse for Parade Candy CK#1376	\$144.57
12/28/22	Elaine Bowers 1326 N 150th RD Concordia KS 66901	Meeting/Travel Reimb NCSL Inv - Forecast 23 CK#1376	\$99.00
12/28/22	Elaine Bowers 1326 N 150th RD Concordia KS 66901	Meeting/Travel Milage for 2022 - Excel sheet CK#1377	\$7,958.77
12/08/22	Kaeser Blair Incorporated 3771 Soutions Center Chicago IL 60677	Gift Ink Pens Gold - CK#1372	\$315.09
11/30/22	KCLY 1815 Meadowlark RD Clay Center KS 67432	Radio/TV Radio Ads - CK#1373	\$150.00
11/30/22	KRSL Russell Radio PO Box 666 Russell KS 67665	Radio/TV Radio Ads - CK#1374	\$300.00
11/30/22	Russell County News 958 Wichita AVE Russell KS 67665	Newspaper Ads Newspaper Ads - CK#1375	\$40.00
11/21/22	Kaeser Blair Incorporated 3771 Soutions Center Chicago IL 60677	Gift Ink Pens w/KS seal- CK#1371	\$1,039.96

11/14/22	Stockton Sentinel 414 Main ST Stockton KS 67669	Subscription Newspaper Subscription - CK#1369	\$97.90
11/14/22	Russell County News 958 E Wichita AVE Russell KS 67665	Newspaper Ads Newspaper Ads - CK#1370	\$80.00
11/08/22	KRSL FM PO Box 666 Russell KS 67665	Radio/TV Radio Ads - CK#1368	\$175.00
11/04/22	KRSL FM PO Box 666 Russell KS 67665	Radio/TV Radio Ads - CK#1365	\$175.00
11/04/22	Russell County News 958 E Wichita AVE Russell KS 67665	Newspaper Ads Newspaper ads - CK#1366	\$40.00
10/19/22	Beloit Call 119 E Main ST Beloit KS 67420	Subscription Subscription - CK#1364	\$205.40
09/21/22	Russell County News 958 E Wichita AVE Russell KS 67665	Newspaper Ads Newspaper ads - CK#1362	\$109.00
09/21/22	Washington County News PO Box 316 Washington KS 66968	Subscription Subscription - CK#1361	\$100.00
09/21/22	Elaine Bowers 1326 N 150th RD Concordia KS 66901	Miscellaneous Reimburse - Parade candy - CK#1363	\$479.30
08/08/22	KCLY 1815 Meadowlark RD Clay Center KS 67432	Radio/TV Radio Advertising - July 4th - CK#1357	\$150.00
08/08/22	KRSL PO Box 666 Russell KS 67665	Radio/TV Radio Advertising Summer - CK#1358	\$250.00

08/08/22	Russell County News 958 E Wichita AVE Russell KS 67665	Newspaper Ads Newsppaer Advertising Patriot - CK#1359	\$19.00
08/08/22	Elaine Bowers 1326 N 150th RD Concordia KS 66901	Gift Reimburse for Gifts - coins, mugs, pins CK#1360	\$1,302.06
08/08/22	Elaine Bowers 1326 N 150th RD Concordia KS 66901	Supplies Reimburse - paper supplies CK#1360	\$67.11
07/01/22	KRSL FM PO Box 666 Russell KS 67665	Radio/TV Radio Adverting - CK#1355	\$75.00
07/01/22	KCLY 1815 Meadowlark RD Clay Center KS 67432	Radio/TV Radio Advertising - memorial Day CK#1356	\$152.25
06/30/22	Hawvers Capitol Report 3823 SW Wood Valley DR Topeka KS 66610	Subscription Subscription - CK1353	\$180.00
05/25/22	Elaine Bowers 1326 N 150th RD Concordia KS 66901	Meeting/Travel Travel Reimb - NCSL Foundation SeattleCA CK#1354	\$1,485.07
05/24/22	Elaine Bowers 1326 N 150th RD Concordia KS 6690	Subscription Subscrip-MailChimp, Sunflower, T Cap CK#1351	\$272.38
05/24/22	Clay Center Dispatch 509 Court ST Clay Center KS 67432	Subscription Newspaper Subscription - CK#1352	\$160.00
04/22/22	Cloud County Community College 2221 Campus DR Concordia KS 66901	Donation/Contrib CCCC Foundation Scholarship Fund - CK#1350	\$1,000.00
04/14/22	Lincoln Sentinel 141 W Lincoln AVE	Subscription Newpaper Subscription - CK#1349	\$96.00

	Lincoln KS 67455		
)4/01/22	Randi Walters 2221 SE 35th ST Topeka KS 66605	Consultant Legislative aid - CK#1203	\$500.00
03/31/22	1	Miscellaneous Withdrawal cking - bank fee	\$20.00
03/08/22	Kansas Historical Society 300 W 10th AVE Topeka KS 66612	Gift Gifts - Page Pens - CK#1202	\$67.53
03/06/22	KRSL FM PO Box 666 Russell KS 67665	Radio/TV Radio Adverting - CK#1347	\$200.00
03/06/22	Russell County News 958 E Wichita AVE Russell KS 67665	Newspaper Ads Newspaper advertisement - CK#1346	\$242.50
03/06/22	Katie Whisman 1608 SW Oakley AVE Topeka KS 66604	Newsletter Newletter weekly setup - CK#1348	\$1,050.00
02/28/22	Secretary of State - Kansas 120 SW 10th AVE Topeka KS 66612	Gift Gift - Kansas Flag - CK#1201	\$37.68
02/25/22	Jewell County Community Develop PO Box 154 Mankato KS 66956	Donation/Contrib Donation to Jewell Co Community - CK#1345	\$100.00
02/18/22	Tescott Lions Club - CK#1342 11640 W Lockard RD Tescott KS 67484	Donation/Contrib Donation to Lions Club	\$100.00
02/18/22	Russell County News 958 E Wichita AVE Russell KS 67665	Newspaper Ads Newspaper advertisement - CK#1343	\$132.00
02/18/22	Legislative Services - Kansas	Printing Linen Note Card - stationary -	\$1,039.97

	300 SW 10th AVE Topeka KS 66612	CK#1344	
02/15/22	Kansas Historical Society 300 W 10th AVE Topeka KS 66612	Gift Gift - Page Pens - CK#1191	\$27.29
01/25/22	The Belleville Telescope 1805 N ST Belleville KS 66935	Subscription Newspaper Subscription - CK#1340	\$107.42
01/25/22	Russell County News 958 E Wichita AVE Russell KS 67665	Newspaper Ads Newspaper advertisement - CK#1341	\$76.50
01/25/22	Don Cackler 300 W 10th AVE Topeka KS 66612	Donation/Contrib Senate - Coffee and Flower Fund - CK#1188	\$30.00
01/25/22	Darren Beckman 300 W 10th AVE Topeka KS 66612	Supplies Senate Label Pins - #1190	\$32.50
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$21511.95
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
	XPENDITURES & OTHER DISBU	JRSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$21511.95

Print this form or Go Back